SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
1
PowerLite® L790U
7,300-Lumen WUXGA 3LCD
Laser Projector
Experience an incredibly
bright and compact projector

PowerLite L790U laser projector, power cable, projector remote
control with batteries, Quick Reference card, cable cover
Ordering Information & Accessories
PowerLite L790U 	 V11HB28020
Replacement Air Filter (ELPAF65)	 V13H134AF0
Custom Micro-Adjustable Projector Mount (ELPMBPRH)	 V12H809001
Universal Projector Mount (ELPMBPJG)	 V12H808001
PowerLite Pilot™ 3 (ELPCB03)	 V12H927020
PixiePlus	 ELPSP10
PixAlign Camera (ELPEC01) 	 V12HA46010
External Speaker (ELPSP02)	 V12H467020
DC-07 Document Camera	  V12H759020
DC-13 Document Camera	 V12H757020
DC-21 Document Camera	 V12H758020
Interfaces
HDMI (HDCP 2.3) x 2
HDMI Out x 1
HDBaseT x 1